
benderson.com

THE BOULEVARD
AMHERST : : NEW YORK
FALLS PLAZA
ITHACA : : NEW YORK

LOCATION

POPULATION

87,955
10 MILES

AVERAGE HHI

$109,130
10 MILES

HOUSEHOLDS

35,635
10 MILES

DAYTIME POP

103,163
10 MILES

DEMOGRAPHICS

Latitude: 42.420893  Longitude -76.519462

© BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT 2024    The information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. 
While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it.

3461  |  REV-09.12.24

HEADQUARTERS | 7978 Cooper Creek Boulevard | University Park, FL 34201 | 941.359.8303
BUFFALO | 570 Delaware Avenue | Buffalo, NY 14202 | 716.886.0211

374 Elmira Road
Ithaca, NY 14851

49,500
SQUARE FEET  

El
m

ira
 R

d:
 3

0,
31

5 
A

A
D

T

El
m

ira
 R

d:
 3

0,
31

5 
A

A
D

T

Ithaca MSA: 105.6K

S Meadow St: 35,829 AADT

S Meadow St: 35,829 AADT

SOUTH MEADOW SOUTH MEADOW 
SQUARESQUARE

FALLS PLAZAFALLS PLAZA

DOWNTOWN ITHACADOWNTOWN ITHACA


